BLOF THE CULL OF T	City of Key West, FL City Hall 1300 White Street Key West FL 33040 Legislation Details						
File #:	23-4	1170 Version	: 1	Name:	Key West Sunsets Coed Soft	all Tournament	
Туре:	Res	olution		Status:	Passed		
File created:	4/17	//2023		In control:	City Commission		
On agenda:	5/2/2	2023		Final action:	5/2/2023		
Title:	*Authorizing the Key West Sunsets Basketball, Inc. to conduct a Coed Softball Tournament as a fundraiser at Wickers Field on Saturday, June 10, 2023 between 8:00 A.M. to 8:00 P.M; Authorizing the sale and consumption of alcoholic beverages at Wickers Field complex on Saturday, June 10, 2023 from 8:00 A.M. to 8:00 P.M.						
Sponsors:	Albert Childress						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. R	1. Resolution, 2. Cover Memo, 3. Application & Approvals					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Α	ction	Result	
5/2/2023	1	City Commission		Р	assed	Pass	